DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP
Date Time Page
09/30/21 01
Account Mo | Fhane o | Inw Na
Ship Via I Purchase Drder
INVOICE TO:
salesparsan
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STEH#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011091 HDD, JT25 2791 CMWJT2S5XHEOOD0198
JT25
SECMENT# 1 C 00004 N/A 09/27/21 05/30/21 05/27/21
REPATR
COMPTLATNT :

ROTATION MOTOR LEAEKTING OIL. FOUND CASE CRACEED. R+R
ROTATION MOTOR. TOP OFF HYDRAULIC FLUID. RETURN TO SHOP.

MI MILEAGE 50
PCX PEIORITY CHARGE 1N
o001-021 HYD ©OIL-THF &
150-4256 RADTAT, PISTON M 1N
RADTAL, PISTON MOTOR, 350/250 C®
256-226 CMW ORANCGE 1K E 1
CMW ORANGE 1K ENAMEL SPRAY CAN
BARTS
LABOR
11000002 SECMENT TOTAL==>

kttkk* WORE ORDER TOTALS #*+%x&+%
BARTS
LABOR
SUE TOTAL==>
OFE STATE 4.5%
OE-TULSA CHTY 0.367%
OF-TU-TULSA/TUL 3.65%

214 ON ACCOUNT 13210.77

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate
18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

Customer SIgnatera

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch

SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP *REPRTNT*

Date Time Page

06/26/23 23:01:12 (B) 01

Account Mo | Fhane o | Inw Na

Ship Via Purchase Drder
INVOICE TO:

salesparsan

www.ditchwitchok.com

SERVICE INVOICE

STE#/FLEET# HES PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011091 HDD, JT25 2990 CMWJT25XHE0O000198
JT25

SECMENT# 1 C 00004 N/A 01/16/23 01/31/23 01,/27/23

REFATR

COMELATNT :

1. MACHINE HAS NO GROUND DRIVE FUNCTIONS

CORRECTION:

MACHINE COME IN WITH TRACEKING ISSUES. CHECEED PRESSURE ON
THE PUMPS AND PRESSURE WAS LOW. CUSTOMER DECIDED TO HAVE
THE PUMPS REBUILT. PULLED PUMPS AND SENT THEM TO THE REPATER
SHOP. PUMPS COME BACE AND WE INSTALLED THE PUMPS BACE INTO
THE MACHINE. FILLED MACHINE WITH HYDRAULIC OIL AND TESTED
THE MACHINE.

FI FEEICGHT IN 2
FUMP REBUILD FUMP REBUILD 1N
o001-021 HYD ©OIL-THF 30
105-066 BOLT (1/2-NC X 4
BOLT (1/2-NC X 1-3/4nn)n
105-070 LOCE WASHER (1/ 4
LOCE WASHER (1/2%ww)®
105-244 WASHER (l/2uw)® 10 W
107-003 FLG LK SCREW (M & N
153-752 FILTER ELEMENT 2
FILTER ELEMENT (10 MICROHN)
155-758 O-RING (019 D70 1N
157-1001 O-RING (2-158 D 1N
BARTS
LABOR
11000002 SECMENT TOTAL==>

**%*k* WORE ORDER TOTALS ***%%%
CONT%?UED ON PAGE 02

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura
18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



itch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP
Date Tifne Page
06/26/23 23:01:12 (B) 02
Account Ko | Fhone Mo | Inw Ka
Ship via Purchase Order
INVOICE TO:
salesperson
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STE#/FLEET# HES PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011051 HDD, JT25 29%0 CMWJTZ25XHEOOOO0198
JT25
PARTS
LABOR
SHOF SUPFLIES
SUEB TOTAL==>
OF STATE 4.5%
OE-TULSA CHNTY 0.367%
OE-TU-TULSA/TUL 3.65%
234 ON ACCOUNT 10477 .80
Pl
= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP ey —me *REPRTNT*
Date Time Page
05/20/22 23:01:50 (B) 01
Account Mo | Fhane o | Inw Na
Ship Via Purchase Drder
INVOICE TO:
salesparsan
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STEH#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011091 HDD, JT25 2857 CMWJT2S5XHEOODO0198
JT25

SECMENT# 1 C 00081 N/A

REPATR
COMPLATHNT =

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

QUOTE DISPLAY
FIX STEFP ON PLATEFORM
RICHT AND LEFT SIDE AUGER CYLINDERS
JAWS NOT LINED UP
ROD RACE BENT
FRONT GRIPPER ONLY WORES SOMETIMES
BOTTOM ROLLER ON TRACES NEED REPLACE
CARRTAGE ROLLER ARE BAD
WATER SWIVEL EEEPS BACETING OUT
REPLACE ACTUATOR ON THE REAR HOOD
PROXCIMTY SWITCHES WOREING INTERMED
WATER DIAL MISSING
CHECE OUT GAUGES
REPLACE JAW BLOCES
BOLTS FOR PIN MISSING ON JAW BLOCES
CYCLINDEE LEAKTHNG ON WRENCHES
SERVICE MACHINE

CORRECTION:
COMPLETED FULL SERVICE ON MACHTNE. CHANGED OIL, OIL FILTER,
BOTHE FUEL FILTERS, HYDRAULIC FILTERS AND THE ATR FILTERS.

REMOVED AND REPLACED

THE REAR WRENCH CY

LEAKTNG.
REMOVED AND REPLACED THE DISPLAY, HAD TO PROCGEAM THE

DISPLAY. REMOVED AND REPLACED
STATION.
REINSTALLED BOTH CYLINDERS. REAR WRENCH WAS HNOT

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate

THE STEF
REMOVED AND RESEALED BOTH AUG

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

LEAKTNG

ib]

IALY

LINDER THAT WAS

ON THE OFPERATOR
ER CYLINDERS,

right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear.

03,/23/22 03/29/22 04/29/22

CENTERTING

CONTINUED ON PAGE 02

A

Customer SIgnatera

Prirfted Marme

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch

SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP TULSA, OK
Date Time Page
05/20/22 23:01:50 (B) 02
Account Mo | Fhane o | Inw Na
;pvla Purchase Drder
INVOICE TO:

salesparsan

www.ditchwitchok.com

SERVICE INVOICE

STE#/FLEET# HES PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011051 HDD, JTZ5 2857 CMWJTZ25XHEOOO0L1S8
JTZ25
UF WITH THE FRONT WRENCH. INSTALLED NEW PINS AND STOP TAB
ON REAR WERENCH. FRONT CGRIPPER WAS ONLY WOREING SOMEITMES.
REMOVED CGRIPPER AND STRIACHTENED THE CRIPPER. INSTALLED NEW
HARDWARE IN THE CGRIPPEER. REMOVED AND REPLACED ALL THE
BEARTNG ON THE TRACE FRAME. REMOVED AND REPLACED THE
CARRTAGE ROLLERS ON THE CARRTACE. REMOVED AND REPLACED THE
INNEE SHAFT WITH NEW SUE AND COLLAR. REMOVED AND REPLACED
THE WATER POTENTIOMETEER. REMOVED AND REPLACED ALL GAUGES
THAT WERE BAD ON THE OPERATORS STATION. REMOVED AND
REPLACED ALL JAW BLOCES. REMOVED AND REPLACED THE SHUTTLE
PADS. REMOVED, RESEALED AND INSTALLED THE REAR PIPE
CYLINDER. INSTALLED NEW ALIGHMENT BOLT FOR THE REAR WRENCH.
REPLACED THE FOLLOWER AND THE CGREASE BUCEET.INSTALLED NEW
TEHEE ON THE MACHINE. INSTALLED NEW CYLINDEERE ON THE REAR
HOOD AND RENFORCED THE REAR HOOD. TOOE MACHINE
OUT AND REUN PIFE OUT OF THE MACHINE AND EVERYTHING OPERATED
THE WAY IT SHOULD.

FI FEEICGHT IN 7
PCX PEIORITY CHARGE E )
SUBLETPE MISC PARTS 1N
001-023 BO0WS0 GEAR OIL 1
001-025 15W40 ENGINE OI 12

15W40 ENGINE OIL
105-047 LOCENUT (3/8-HNC 2

LOCENUT (3/8-NC)
105-0598 BOLT (3/8-NC X 2

BOLT (3/8-NC X 3wn)w
105-1801 SCREW (M12-1.75 &
105-2175 SCREW (M12-1.75 1N
105-250 BOLT (1/2-NC X 1N

CONTINUED ON PAGE 03
P

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP
Date Tifne Page
05/20/22 23:01:50 (B) 03
Account Ko | Fhone Mo | Inw Ka
Ship via I Purchase Order
INVOICE TO:
salesperson
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STE#/FLEET# HES PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011051 HDD, JT25 2857 CMWJTZ25XHE0OOO01%98
JT25
BOLT (1/2-NC X 4. 25%ww)®
105-257 BOLT (1/4-HC X 2
BOLT (1/4-NC X 3-1/4wn)w
105-313 IDLER WNUT (1-1/ 2
IDLER NUT (1-1/4-HF)
105-362 FLC NUT (7/8-NF BN
FLC NUT (7/B-NF)
105-363 WASHER (7/8ww)w 24 N
105-507 ROLL PIN (3/B X 1N
ROLL PIN (3/B X Zww)mnn
105-561 ROLL PIN (3/B X 1
ROLL PIN (3/B X Z-3 f4ann)wun
105-797 FLC SCREW (Me-1 2N
FLG SCREW (ME-1.00 X 2Z0MM, BX) "
106-132 SHLD BLT (1/2 X 1
SHLD BLT (1/2 X1-1/2%%" 3/8B-HC"
106-163 FLC SCREW (MB-1 2
FLC SCREW (MB-1.25 X 30MM)
106-1598 FLC LOCENUT (1/ 1
FLC LOCENUT (1/2-WNC, GDB)"
106-224 FLC SCREW (Me-1 1N
106-328 SCHEW (MB-1.25 20 8
SCHEW (MB-1.25 ¥ 40MM)
106-374 HEX NUT (M20-2. 2N
HEX NUT (M20-2.50, 10.9) Zp®
106-37%9 FLC LE SCREW (M 2 8
FLC LE SCREW (M6-1.00 X Z0MM)
106-385 FLC LOCENUT (M6 8
FLC LOCENUT (M6-1.00)
106-386 FLC LOCENUT (MS8 &
CONTINUED ON PAGE 04
Pl
= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP !
Date Tifne Page
05/20/22 23:01:50 (B) 04
Account Ko | Fhone Mo | Inw Ka
Ship via I Purchase Order I
INVOICE TO:
salesperson
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STE#/FLEET# HES PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011051 HDD, JT25 2857 CMWJTZ25XHE0OOO01%98
JT25
FLC LOCENUT (MB-1.325)
106-38%9 WASHER (ME) 20 8
106-35%9 WASHER (M20, HA 4
WASHER (M20, HARDENED) *
106-46%9 FLC SCREW (M12- &
FLC SCREW (M12-1.75 X 30MM)
106-538 LOCENUT (M&-1.0 4 N
LOCENUT (M6-1.00,FRV TRQ,10.9)"
106-561 LOCKNUT (ME-1.2 20 8
LOCENUT (ME-1.25,PRV TRQ,10.9)"
10&6-587 LOCENUT (M24-3. N
LOCENUT (M24-3.0,PFRV TRQ,10.9)"
106-625 WASHER (M24) N
106-660 SCREW (M12-1.75 2
SCHREW (M12-1.75 X 30MM, SOC)*®
106-665 LOCENUT (M20-2. 18 s
LOCENUT (M20-2.50, 10.9)"
106-724 FLC LE SCREW (M 2
FLC LE SCREW (M10-1.50 X Z5MM)
106-727 SCREW (M20-2.50 18 s
SCHREW (M20-2.50 X 180MM,10.9)"
107-127 SCREW (M20-2.50 4 N
SCHEW (M20-2.50 X BOMM, 10.9)"
107-226 SCREW (M20-2.50 2N
107-366 SCHEW (M6-1.00 4 N
125-135 BALYL. BEARTHNG (2 34 5
BALL BEARTHNG (Z.3p2%"w)®
125-402 BRONZE BUSHING 2N
BRONZE BUSHING (.750%"%)®
125-010 IDLER ROLLEE FA 1
CONTINUED ON PAGE 05
Pl
= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP .
Date Tifne Page
05/20/22 23:01:50 (B) 05
Account Ko |Fhunehb |Invhc
;ip- ia Purchase Order
INVOICE TO:
salesperson
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STEH#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011091 HDD, JT25 2B57 CMWJTZ25XHE0OOO01S9B
JT25
IDLER ROLLER EBARTS
140-1041 ROLLER B 5
140-10%92 CAM ROLLER 2 5
150-3355 GAUGE (7500 PSI 2 N
150-3664 CYL (4.50%"" X 2 1
CYL (4.50%"" ¥ 2_25%" ¥ 3J._00ww)@"
150-36592 PRESSURE GAUGE 1N
PRESSURE CAUCE (2000 PSI)
150-770 CYLINDER HEAD ( 2 N
CYLINDER HEAD (2.0 X 1.25)
150-778 LOCE RING (2.0% 2 5
LOCE RING (2.0%w)®
177-253 PIN 2 N
150-165 SEAT, REPATR KIT 1
SEAL REPATR EKIT (2 X 1ww)www
150-169 SEAT, REPATR KIT 20
SEAL REPATR EIT (2.0 X 1.25%www
155-1034 FILTEER, ENGINE 1
FILTER, ENGINE OIL"
185-1652 FUEL FILTER (FR 1
FUEL FILTER (PREFILTER WITH WI
155-1790 FUEL FILTER (FR 1
FUEL FILTER (PRIMARY)
155-2319 PRTMARY ATR FIL 1
PRTMARY ATER FILTER
155-2320 SECONDARY ATR F 1
SECONDARY ATR FILTER
214-566 POTENTIOMETER 1 8
214-58%9 CGROUND DRIVE CO 1

GROUND DRIVE CONTROL

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts.

Ditch Witch resemves the

right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear.

CONTINUED ON PAGE 06

A

Customer SIgnatera

Prirfted Marme

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP
Date Tifne Page
05/20/22 23:01:50 (B) 06
Account Ko |Fhunehb |Invhc
Ship via Purchase Order
INVOICE TO:
salesperson
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STEH#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011091 HDD, JT25 2B57 CMWJTZ25XHE0OOO01S9B
JT25
215-1%53 LINEAR ACTUATOR 1N
220-2704 PV4B5 DISPLAY 1N
255 -B58 TOOL JOINT LUEBE
TOOL JOINT LUBE, STD SPRAY 2 GV
301-2954 SPACER BAR 4 N
301-2%955 RETATHNER BAR I N
301-2975 RETATHNER BAR 1N
301-3561 TUBE 1N
301-3B28 SAVERLOE JT25 C 1N
301-3B30 SAVERLOE COLLAR 1
301-3B38 STOP BUSHING 1N
301-3%20 STEP 1N
301-3%927 SHIM (.0RQ"®™)® 2 N
301-4052 WRENMCH STOP 1N
307-769 GRIFPPER PLATE 2
343 -B25 ROLLEER SHAFT 17 §
350-1%32 TOOL JOINT LUEBE 1
TOOL JOINT LUBE FOLLOWER
350-359%5 BASE 1
354-376 PIN 1N
3e2-1602 SLIDE PLATE 4 5
362-1634 SLIDE PLATE 2 N
362-1668 WEAR PAD 2 N
362-1670 SEACER 1N
375-1126 JAW INSERT 4
400-2038 SAVERLOE (600 T 1M
SAVERLOE (600 THREAD)
PARTS
LABOR
SUBLET

CONTINUED ON PAGE 07

A

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura
18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



itch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICKUP
Date Tifne Page
05/20/22 23:01:50 (B) 07
Account Ko | Fhone Mo | Inw Ka
;pvla Purchase Order
INVOICE TO:
salesperson
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STE#/FLEET# HES PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011051 HDD, JT25 2857 CMWJTZ25XHE0OOO01%98
JT25
lio00002 SEGMENT TOTAL===>
**x%kx* WORE ORDER TOTALS *+*%%%
PARTS
LABOR
SUBLET
SUEB TOTAL==>
OF STATE 4.5%
OE-TULSA CHNTY 0.367%
OE-TU-TULSA/TUL 3.65%
234 ON ACCOUNT 23740.96
Pl
= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP *REPRTNT*
Date Time Page
02/16/21 01
Account Mo | Fhane o | Inw Na
;iu-'l.n'la Purchase Drder
INVOICE TO:
salesparsan
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STEH#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011091 HDD, JT25 2906 CMWJT2S5XHEOOODO198
JT25
SECMENTH# 1 C 00004 MA 01/27/21 01/27/21 01/25/21
REPATR
COMPTLATNT :

MUD PUMP LEAKTHNG. UNIT LEAEKTNG ANTIFREEZE.

CORRECTION:

COMPLETED FULL SERVICE ON MACHTNE. CHANGED OIL, OIL FILTER,
HYDRAULIC FILTERS, FUEL FILTERS, AND ATRE FILTERS. CHECEED
ALL FLUIDS ON THE MACHINE. MACHTNE HAD A COOLANT LEAE FROM

THE TANE TO THE

ENCGINE INSTALLED NEW HOSE. REEUILT MUD PUMP

WITH NEW PACEINGS AND NEW CYLINDERS IN THE PUMP. MACHINE

LOST ITS CHARGE

PREESSURE ON THE ROTATION PUMP. INSTALLED

NEW ROTATION PUMP AND INSTALLED CHARGE PRESSURE EIT ON
MACHINE. INSTALLED NEW WEENCH JAW AND INSTALLED NEW CGRIPPER
BADS. ALSO LET CUSTOMEER ENOW THAT THE TETHEER WAS HNOT
WOREING PROPERLY.

FI

PCX

RV -AF
o001-021
001-035

150-4051
153-752

150-1917

155-1034

155-1652

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate

FEEICGHT IN 3

PEIORITY CHARGE 4 N

EV ANTIFREEZE 4

HYD ©OIL-THF 30

ANTIFREEZE (BY 4
ANTIFREEZE (BY THE QT) COOL GUARD

H1 HYDROSTAT PU 1N

FILTER ELEMENT 2
FILTER ELEMENT (10 MICROHN)

JT25 PUMP CHARG 1N
JT25 PUMP CHARGE EIT

FILTER, EHNGINE 1
FILTER, ENGINE OIL®

FUEL FILTER (PR 1

CONTINUED ON PAGE 02

A

18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

Customer SIgnatera

right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear.

Prirfted Marme

Thank You For Your Business!




BERIT TI: T

DitchWitch

Branch
SHIP TO: IN STORE PICEUP
Date Tifne Page
02/16/21 23:00:22 (B) 02
Account Ko | Fhone Mo | Inw Ka
Ship via Purchase Order
INVOICE TO:
salesperson
www.ditchwitchok.com
SERVICE INVOICE
STEH#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HES
011091 HDD, JT25 2906 CMWJITZ25XHE0OOOO01S9B
JT25
FUEL FILTER (PREFILTER WITH WI
155-1725 FLYWHEEL FPFUMP C 1N
155-1790 FUEL FILTER (FR 1
FUEL FILTER (PRIMARY)
155-2319 PRTMARY ATR FIL 1
PRTMARY ATER FILTER
155-2320 SECONDARY ATR F 1
SECONDARY ATR FILTER
307-769 GRIFPPER PLATE 2 5
313-487 WEAR PAD 2
375-1126 JAW INSERT 4
455-302 CYLTINDER 3
500-1717 PISTON SERVICE 1
PISTON SERVICE EIT (CUP 2.5 OD
PARTS
LABOR
11000002 SECMENT TOTAL==>

kttkk* WORE ORDER TOTALS #*+%x&+%
BARTS
LABOR
SUE TOTAL==>
OFE STATE 4.5%
OE-TULSA CHTY 0.367%
OF-TU-TULSA/TUL 3.65%
214 ON ACCOUNT 13250.94

= SERVICE CHARGES: Accounts awer 30 days are subject to a 1.5% service charge {annual rate Cuestomer SIgnatura
18%), and all costs of collection including reasonable attorney's fee.

= RETURMS: A restocking fee of 15% will be applied to all returned parts. Ditch Witch reserves the

h Pairited M
right to increasa the restocking fee or demy retums for items with damaged packaging or any wear. s e

Thank You For Your Business!



